
New	Age	Grupa	muzyczna	&	Artysta	muzyczny	Lista
Sting https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/sting-483203/albums
Vangelis https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/vangelis-153172/albums
Mike	Oldfield https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/mike-oldfield-3008/albums
Enigma https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/enigma-485512/albums
YÅ​ko	Kanno https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/y%C5%8Dko-kanno-224981/albums
Clannad https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/clannad-192609/albums
Loreena	McKennitt https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/loreena-mckennitt-274562/albums
Era https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/era-646039/albums
Karl	Jenkins https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/karl-jenkins-333168/albums
Celtic	Woman https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/celtic-woman-824088/albums
Poly	Styrene https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/poly-styrene-2273733/albums
KitarÅ​ https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/kitar%C5%8D-273652/albums
Linda https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/linda-469929/albums
Gregorian https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/gregorian-161552/albums
Secret	Garden https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/secret-garden-187576/albums
Alan	Stivell https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/alan-stivell-10681/albums
Deep	Forest https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/deep-forest-1133600/albums
Jack	DeJohnette https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jack-dejohnette-349146/albums
Origa https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/origa-259884/albums
Emilie	Autumn https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/emilie-autumn-230836/albums
Adiemus https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/adiemus-357077/albums
Alejandra	Ã​valos https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/alejandra-%C3%A1valos-8194010/albums
Andreas	Vollenweider https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/andreas-vollenweider-458828/albums
Michael	Hedges https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/michael-hedges-206802/albums
Jim	Brickman https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/jim-brickman-947301/albums
Ottmar	Liebert https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ottmar-liebert-66212/albums
Oregon https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/oregon-2029514/albums
William	Ackerman https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/william-ackerman-763812/albums
Paul	Horn https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/paul-horn-1363683/albums
Urban	Trad https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/urban-trad-1577845/albums
Shadowfax https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/shadowfax-221358/albums
Cusco https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/cusco-387053/albums
Heinz	Strobl https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/heinz-strobl-208870/albums
White	Sun https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/white-sun-28976370/albums
Neuronium https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/neuronium-3071652/albums
Troitsa https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/troitsa-4463405/albums
Joey	Bond https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/joey-bond-22246600/albums
Scott	D.	Davis https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/scott-d.-davis-448701/albums
Michel	Huygen https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/michel-huygen-96072230/albums
Tharaka	Mahesh https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/tharaka-mahesh-107401955/albums
Ashaneen https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/ashaneen-119107183/albums
Shinnobu https://pl.listvote.com/lists/music/artists/shinnobu-29167240/albums
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